
Revision 3/5/13 

 HARFORD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
 PURCHASING BID REPORT 
 

Bid #: 21-JHS-013 

Bid Title: Gutter and Fascia Replacement at Abingdon Elementary School 

Date of Bid Opening: March 9, 2021 

Date of Bid 
Advertisement: 

February 5, 2021 

Advertising Method: EMaryland Marketplace and HCPS Website 

 

DESCRIPTION OF 
BID:  

Gutter and Fascia Replacement at Abingdon Elementary School 

 

 

BID TABULATION 

 

 Bidders                                           Basis of Award 

     (Non-Responsive/No Bid) 
 

Cole Roofing Company, Inc. $16,750.00 

Colossal Contractors, Inc. $15,950.00 

Dynamic General Contracting, LLC $21,000.00 

INL Masonry Mulitservices, LLC $4,079.85 

OMF Contractors, Inc. $5,300.00 

Ruff Roofers, Inc. $19,982.00 

 

 

 
CONTRACT AWARDED TO: 

 

INL Masonry Multiservices, LLC 

 

 

 

 

VALUE OF CONTRACT: 
 

$4,079.85 

 
 
 
 

 
Contract Terms: Project shall be completed by April 30, 2021 
 
Contract Start Date: Project shall start immediately 

METHOD OF AWARD:     Individual Items        Group         Total Bid   

 
APPROVALS: 
 
 
BUYER:  _______________________________________________________                                             
                             Signature                            Date               

  
 
 

 

4/1/2021


